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1. Ole Rösler 2007 GER 23.5 502.80

2. Isak Borslien 2006 NOR 23.1 483.30

3. Marko Barsukov 2007 UKR 22.7 480.05

4. Simone Conte 2007 ITA 22.6 476.45

5. Espen Prenzyna 2005 GER 23.3 457.30

6. Jonah Mercieca 2007 AUS 23.1 454.15

7. Luis Avila Sanchez 2005 GER 24.6 435.55

8. Jaxon Bowshire 2006 AUS 24.2 435.10

9. Vladyslav Klimko 2005 UKR 23.3 432.85

10. Noah Penman 2007 GBR 22.7 416.90

11. Axel Walther 2005 SWE 21.4 406.25

12. Peder Saur Hubred 2007 SWE 20.9 397.70

13. Woody Weiser 2006 GER 22.9 397.60

14. Maciej Bujak 2007 POL 21.4 382.40

15. Rayk Most 2006 GER 22.6 367.75

16. Aurélien Petoud 2007 SUI 22.0 360.85

17. Artur Allaman 2005 SUI 21.5 334.15
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1. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 37.60 4. 23.5 502.80

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 47.00 4. (84.60)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 44.65 2. (129.25)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 45.60 2. (174.85)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 1. (245.25)

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 60.00 1. (305.25)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 70.40 1. (375.65)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 10m 67.65 1. (443.30)

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 59.50 1. (502.80)

2. Borslien, Isak NOR 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.80 6. 23.1 483.30

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 7. (81.80)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 6. (126.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 7. (166.70)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 54.00 10. (220.70)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (287.90)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 66.00 2. (353.90)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 65.60 2. (419.50)

5152B 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 63.80 2. (483.30)

3. Barsukov, Marko UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 9. 22.7 480.05

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 10m 44.00 9. (77.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 42.30 10. (119.90)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 44.65 9. (164.55)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 8. (223.05)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 60.80 7. (283.85)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 5. (344.05)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 10m 60.80 5. (404.85)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 3. (480.05)

4. Conte, Simone ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.80 6. 22.6 476.45

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 39.60 12. (76.40)

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 50.40 6. (126.80)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 44.00 5. (170.80)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 54.40 6. (225.20)

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 4. (290.45)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 60.00 4. (350.45)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. (409.25)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 4. (476.45)
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5. Prenzyna, Espen GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 9. 23.3 457.30

403B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 51.00 4. (84.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 5. (127.35)

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 44.65 3. (172.00)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 10m 59.20 5. (231.20)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 3. (292.70)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 59.20 3. (351.90)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 10m 46.20 6. (398.10)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 59.20 5. (457.30)

6. Mercieca, Jonah AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 29.60 15. 23.1 454.15

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 48.00 9. (77.60)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 10m 34.20 14. (111.80)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 48.30 10. (160.10)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 63.00 7. (223.10)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 62.40 6. (285.50)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 33.60 9. (319.10)

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 10m 74.25 7. (393.35)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 60.80 6. (454.15)

7. Avila Sanchez, Luis GER 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 35.10 8. 24.6 435.55

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 45.60 8. (80.70)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 10m 37.05 11. (117.75)

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 12. (158.75)

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 64.00 9. (222.75)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 70.20 2. (292.95)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 10m 49.50 6. (342.45)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (409.65)

109C 3.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 10m 25.90 7. (435.55)

8. Bowshire, Jaxon AUS 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 10m 40.00 2. 24.2 435.10

403B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 44.00 6. (84.00)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 45.00 3. (129.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 4. (171.75)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (238.95)

307C 3.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 32.30 9. (271.25)

109C 3.7 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10m 35.15 11. (306.40)

626C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 77.55 8. (383.95)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 51.15 8. (435.10)
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9. Klimko, Vladyslav UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 37.60 4. 23.3 432.85

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 10m 48.00 2. (85.60)

301B 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 10m 49.40 1. (135.00)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 44.10 1. (179.10)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 52.80 4. (231.90)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 29.40 10. (261.30)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 8. (325.65)

407C 3.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 44.80 9. (370.45)

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 9. (432.85)

10. Penman, Noah GBR 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7m 47.25 1. 22.7 416.90

612B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7m 42.30 1. (89.55)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 35.20 8. (124.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 6. (167.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 67.50 3. (235.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 36.40 8. (271.70)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 7. (329.30)

305C 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 34.80 10. (364.10)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 10. (416.90)

11. Walther, Axel SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 30.40 14. 21.4 406.25

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 40.00 14. (70.40)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 13. (112.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.15 13. (147.55)

614B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 10m 39.60 15. (187.15)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5m 48.00 15. (235.15)

5233D 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 47.50 14. (282.65)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 59.20 12. (341.85)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7m 64.40 11. (406.25)

12. Saur Hubred, Peder SWE 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 38.40 3. 20.9 397.70

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 47.00 3. (85.40)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 43.00 4. (128.40)

612B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7m 30.60 11. (159.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 12. (203.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 45.90 12. (249.30)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 7m 30.80 15. (280.10)

205C 2.8 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 60.20 14. (340.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 57.40 12. (397.70)
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13. Weiser, Woody GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 13. 22.9 397.60

403B 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 10m 27.00 17. (58.20)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 16. (100.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.95 16. (141.90)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 49.50 14. (191.40)

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 61.50 11. (252.90)

305C 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 55.10 10. (308.00)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 56.00 11. (364.00)

6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 33.60 13. (397.60)

14. Bujak, Maciej POL 612B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 32.30 11. 21.4 382.40

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 38.00 15. (70.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 34.20 15. (104.50)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 42.00 14. (146.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 11. (205.30)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 13. (244.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 48.60 13. (293.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 40.80 15. (334.30)

5251B 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 48.10 14. (382.40)

15. Most, Rayk GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 28.80 16. 22.6 367.75

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 48.00 11. (76.80)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 44.10 9. (120.90)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 45.60 8. (166.50)

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 10m 36.25 13. (202.75)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 36.00 14. (238.75)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 12. (301.15)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 40.50 13. (341.65)

305C 2.9 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7m 26.10 15. (367.75)

16. Petoud, Aurélien SUI 612B 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 31.35 12. 22.0 360.85

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 33.25 16. (64.60)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 35.00 17. (99.60)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 17. (133.20)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.50 16. (185.70)

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 10m 36.80 16. (222.50)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5m 55.50 16. (278.00)

305C 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 47.85 16. (325.85)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 35.00 16. (360.85)
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17. Allaman, Artur SUI 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 28.00 17. 21.5 334.15

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 43.00 13. (71.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 41.80 12. (112.80)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 33.25 15. (146.05)

107B 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 31.50 17. (177.55)

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 5m 27.00 17. (204.55)

305C 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 7m 40.60 17. (245.15)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 54.00 17. (299.15)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5m 35.00 17. (334.15)
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Marina   Novosel

JU 2    Fito   Guittierez

JU 3    Erik   Gundersen

JU 4    Norman   Becker

JU 5    Eric   Sehn

Referee :

CRO

GBR

SWE

GER

CAN

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER
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